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AAH,XIV H.Hovin muistokilpailut, Nuorten EYOF/MM-katsastus 29.1.2018

Takaa-ajan sadannoin valiaikaldahdoin

N19 8,0 km ( 2+1+2+1+2)
6 Saana Lahdelma
18 Maija Keranen
10 Heidi Kuuttinen
4 Heidi Nikkinen
16 Nenna Lukkarinen
5 Laura Tukia
21 Jenni Keranen
19 Elsa Heinikainen
20 Nella Keskinen
15 Sofia Joronen
3 Hilda Kukonlehto
14 Elli Holappa
17 Josefine Augustson
8 Sanni Oikkonen
9 Ella Heinonen
2 Emma Sade
7 Annina Virtanen
11 Jessi Juurenheimo

N21 10,0 km ( 2+2+2+2+2)
32 Jenny Fellman
29 Jessika Rolig
33 Johanna Pykaldinen
23 Santra Sade
26 Sanna-Mari Purola
27 Alisa Laitinen
25 Riina Sorsa
31 Maiju Luokkala
30 Camilla Tuominen
28 Sonja Harjuntausta

Nyl 10,0 km ( 2+2+2+2+2)
35 Lehtonen Venla

Mikkelin Hiihtajat
Ahveniston Ampumabhiihtajat
Narpes Kraft Biathlon
Kouvolan Hiihtoseura
Kontiolahden Urheilijat
Imatran Urheilijat
Ahveniston Ampumabhiihtajat
Mikkelin Hiihtajat
Vahankyron Viesti

Seindjoen Hiihtoseura
Ahveniston Ampumabhiihtajat
Lahden Hiihtoseura

Osterby Sportklubb
Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura
Oulun Hiihtoseura
Kontiolahden Urheilijat
Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura
Hollolan Urheilijat -46

IF Aland

Ahveniston Ampumahiihtajat
Kontiolahden Urheilijat
Kontiolahden Urheilijat
Seindjoen Hiihtoseura
Mikkelin Hiihtajat

Enon Kisa-Pojat

Lemin Eskot

Hollolan Urheilijat -46
Ahveniston Ampumabhiihtajat

Imatran Urheilijat

00:27:20,0
00:27:21,6
00:28:01,0
00:28:38,8
00:28:50,7
00:29:15,7
00:30:02,0
00:30:28,0
00:30:50,7
00:30:53,0
00:31:03,0
00:31:22,7
00:31:46,5
00:32:10,1
00:32:13,0
00:33:01,6
00:33:04,8
00:33:23,2

00:32:52,5
00:32:55,3
00:33:32,7
00:34:33,4
00:35:18,1
00:35:20,4
00:36:31,6
00:37:07,8
00:39:23,5
00:41:14,7

00:32:35,6

[0000]
[0000]
[0002]
[1121]
[0020]
[0110]
[3121]
[0111]
[0011]
[0012]
[1123]
[1222]
[0140]
[1332]
[1022]
[1205]
[0131]
[1221]

[0102]
[0201]
[0111]
[0021]
[0220]
[2311]
[0002]
[0001]
[0101]
[2233]

[0010]
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M19 10,0 km ( 2+2+2+2+2 )

50 Tuomas Harjula
56 Sameli Joronen
47 Otto Invenius
61 Patrik Kuuttinen
59 Joona Makela
42 Santtu Panttila
54 Juho Hokka

57 Santeri Kolehmainen

51 Viljami Patari
52 Anton Pyssysalo
53 Akseli Loikkanen

55 Onni-Kalle Lahdelma

60 Elias Erkkila

44 Pyry Stevander

62 Sampo Kelloniemi

48 Tuomas Seppala

58 Lauri Kataja-Rahko

41 Alvari Oila

45 Otto-Emil Karvinen
*)IBU 5.6.f

M21 13,0 km ( 3+2+3+2+3)

67 Tero Seppaéla

65 Tuukka Invenius
70 Jaakko Ranta

68 Vili Sormunen
69 Olli Jaakkola

66 Jonas Nordstrom
64 Aapo Erkkila

71 Antti Lehtinen

Myl 13,0 km ( 3+2+3+2+3)

73 Mikael Koivunen
76 Jari Ritvaniemi

80 Heikki Laitinen

79 Mika Lammi

77 Otto Ruusunen

72 Lauri Eskola

81 Jani Mikkonen

78 Tuomo Savonmaki
75 Juuso Hakala

74 Eppu Vaananen

N11 2,0 km ( 1+1+maaliin)

88 Nanna Hyyrynen
85 Henriikka Kiuru
87 Eveliina Hakala
89 Venla Mennala
86 Aino Sipildinen
82 Selma Lupala

83 Karoliina Olli

Tuusulan Voima-Veikot
Seindjoen Hiihtoseura
Soisalon Ampumahiihtdjat
Narpes Kraft Biathlon
Ahveniston Ampumabhiihtajat
Kauhajoen Karhu

Oulun Hiihtoseura
Soisalon Ampumahiihtajat
Kymin Koskenpojat
Tuusulan Voima-Veikot
Puijon Hiihtoseura
Hollolan Urheilijat -46
Saloisten Reipas
Seindjoen Hiihtoseura
Tuusulan Voima-Veikot
Sakylan Urheilijat
Seindjoen Hiihtoseura
Tuusulan Voima-Veikot
Kontiolahden Urheilijat *)

Haapajarven Kiilat
Soisalon Ampumahiihtajat
Tuusulan Voima-Veikot
Sumiaisten Kunto

Oulun Hiihtoseura

Lovisa Tor

Saloisten Reipas

Kymin Koskenpojat

Ahveniston Ampumabhiihtajat
Ahveniston Ampumabhiihtajat
Virtasalmen Urheilijat
Kauhajoen Karhu

Ahveniston Ampumabhiihtajat
Loimaan Jankko

Kuhmo Ski

Riihimaen Kisko

Lahden Hiihtoseura

Kymin Koskenpojat

Kouvolan Hiihtoseura
Ahveniston Ampumabhiihtajat
Ahveniston Ampumabhiihtajat
Ahveniston Ampumabhiihtajat
Orimattilan Jymy

Osterby Sportklubb

Oripaan Urheilijat

00:29:06,1
00:30:23,8
00:30:56,3
00:31:27,1
00:31:40,6
00:31:46,5
00:32:03,9
00:32:40,6
00:33:04,2
00:33:17,2
00:33:18,4
00:34:22,1
00:34:24,8
00:34:59,3
00:35:12,2
00:36:50,4
00:38:23,4
00:42:15,3
DQ

00:38:43,8
00:39:02,0
00:40:31,9
00:40:34,6
00:40:44,9
00:43:40,7
00:44:01,5
00:49:19,6

00:41:08,3
00:41:37,5
00:41:52,4
00:43:06,7
00:43:21,1
00:43:37,9
00:44:46,1
00:44:51,3
DNF
DNF

00:10:54,0
00:11:44,6
00:11:48,4
00:12:11,9
00:12:17,7
00:12:50,2
00:14:04,1

[0101]
[1021]
[2121]
[1320]
[1112]
[0113]
[3021]
[2312]
[0122]
[1112]
[3120]
[0031]
[2022]
[4113]
[1013]
[2212]
[1121]
[3033]
[1000]

[1012]
[2020]
[3111]
[0112]
[0114]
[2122]
[1001]
[1133]

[2011]
[1021]
[1022]
[2022]
[3023]
[1002]
[0010]
[0031]
[02-]
[1--]

[02]
[21]
[13]
(12]
[20]
(11]
[21]
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M11 2,0 km ( 1+1+maaliin)
92 Matias Tiilikainen

N13 3,0 km ( 1+1+1)
103 lida Tuokko
96 Emilia Patari
101 Hilda Qila
99 lida-Maria Tuomainen
102 Emilia Miettinen
97 Linda Kyntaja
94 Lotta Laitamaki
100 Sanna Holopainen

M13 3,0 km ( 1+1+1)
114 Eemil Heinonen
111 V&ino Lupala
113 Niko Urho
112 Paavo Perttila
109 Topias Zerni
110 Veeti Hostikka

N155,0 km ( 2+1+1+1)
123 Anniina Rantala
117 Sonja Hakala
116 Pinja Kotinurmi
119 Kaisla Ollila
118 Saimi Lupala
121 Aino Perttila
120 lita Perttila

M15 5,0 km ( 2+1+1+1)
148 llari Laakso
152 Taavi Nystrom
142 Seeti Salonen
145 Karri Stevander
150 Severi Oikkonen
141 Valtteri Rantala
143 Oskari Toivanen
146 Markus Matilainen
153 Turkka Nieminen
149 Oskari Pikdanen
144 Aapo Kuosmanen
155 Juuso Ketonen
154 Jonas Selenius
151 Sakari Ranta
147 Danil Schroder

*) IBU 5.5.1 +4 min

Tuusulan Voima-Veikot

Hollolan Urheilijat -46

Kymin Koskenpojat

Tuusulan Voima-Veikot
Hollolan Urheilijat -46
Ahveniston Ampumabhiihtajat
Kymin Koskenpojat
Ahveniston Ampumabhiihtajat
Orimattilan Jymy

Oulun Hiihtoseura

Osterby Sportklubb
Ahveniston Ampumabhiihtajat
Lahden Hiihtoseura
Kouvolan Hiihtoseura

Kymin Koskenpojat

Orimattilan Jymy

Ahveniston Ampumahiihtajat
Orimattilan Jymy

Tuusulan Voima-Veikot
Osterby Sportklubb

Lahden Hiihtoseura

Lahden Hiihtoseura

Tuusulan Voima-Veikot
Ahveniston Ampumabhiihtajat
Ahveniston Ampumabhiihtajat
Seindjoen Hiihtoseura
Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura
Ahveniston Ampumabhiihtajat
Lahden Hiihtoseura

Tuusulan Voima-Veikot
Seindjoen Hiihtoseura

Puijon Hiihtoseura

Ski Jyvaskyla

Orimattilan Jymy

Osterby Sportklubb

Tuusulan Voima-Veikot
Lahden Hiihtoseura *)

00:15:17,1

00:12:33,4
00:12:42,0
00:12:47,9
00:13:21,4
00:13:46,7
00:14:30,6
00:15:19,6
00:15:43,8

00:11:52,5
00:12:56,2
00:13:03,5
00:13:25,9
00:14:03,1
00:14:11,3

00:18:25,7
00:18:40,6
00:20:03,0
00:20:08,8
00:20:18,4
00:21:57,2
00:23:20,6

00:17:50,9
00:17:52,9
00:18:09,2
00:18:20,6
00:18:53,7
00:18:56,8
00:18:58,5
00:19:28,9
00:19:34,1
00:20:13,7
00:20:52,2
00:21:19,4
00:21:31,4
00:21:45,9
00:25:09,0

[43]

(10]
(11]
[00]
(10]
[20]
(11]
[21]
(11]

(10]
(10]
[02]
(03]
(23]
(12]

[102]
[210]
[202]
[011]
[212]
[121]
[212]

[101]
[012]
[211]
[011]
(331]
[100]
[241]
[223]
[122]
[132]
[412]
[224]
[221]
[140]
[244]
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N17 6,0 km ( 2+2+1+1)
202 Kaisa Keranen
203 Milja Halttunen
200 Paula Nikula
198 Essi Leikas
201 lida-Mari Takanen
199 Heidi Oila
197 lida Uusitalo

M17 7,0 km ( 2+2+2+1)
208 Karri Tuokko
206 Joakim Nordstréom

M45 8,0 km ( 2+1+2+1+2)
214 Arto Hakala
216 Seppo Kauppinen
215 Joni Tenhunen
217 Pasi Rangell
212 Pasi Saastamoinen
213 Jouni Rantala

M50 8,0 km ( 2+1+2+1+2)
220 Ari-Pekka Laine
221 Peter Svahn
219 Simo-Pekka Aarnisalo

M55 8,0 km ( 2+1+2+1+2)
226 Heikki Vuoksiala
225 Esa Kangasmaki
227 Harri Henttonen
223 Jukka Kallio
224 Vesa Jauhiainen

M60 6,0 km ( 2+2+1+1)
229 llpo Toikkanen
230 Seppo Anttila
231 Keijo Kattelus

M65 6,0 km ( 2+2+1+1)
237 Mauri Sarssi
234 Osmo Haapanen
236 Keijo Heijari
232 Jouko Kyla-Utsuri
233 Heikki Rantanen
235 Markku Nieminen
N405 km ( 2+1+1+1)
239 Tuula Hyytidinen
240 Anu Koistinen
M705,0 km ( 2+1+1+1)
242 Kari Vahakyla
M75 5,0 km ( 2+1+1+1)
245 Antti Salminen
244 Kalevi Vahakyla

Ahveniston Ampumabhiihtajat
Kangasniemen Kalske
Orimattilan Jymy

Hollolan Urheilijat -46

Kymin Koskenpojat

Tuusulan Voima-Veikot
Hollolan Urheilijat -46

Hollolan Urheilijat -46
Lovisa Tor

Ahveniston Ampumabhiihtajat
Oripaan Urheilijat

Halikon Hakoniskat
Ahveniston Ampumabhiihtajat
Halikon Hakoniskat
Kangasalan Kisa

Tuusulan Voima-Veikot
Kymin Koskenpojat
Ahveniston Ampumahiihtajat

Kymin Koskenpojat
Kauhajoen Karhu
Karkolan Kisa-Veikot
Ulvilan Ura

Tuusulan Voima-Veikot

Kurikan Ryhti
Hollolan Urheilijat -46
Kymin Koskenpojat

Riihimaen Kisko
Riihimaen Kisko

Kymin Koskenpojat
Oripaan Urheilijat
Oripaan Urheilijat
Tuusulan Voima-Veikot

Mikkelin Hiihtajat
Riihimaen Kisko

Halikon Hakoniskat

Kangasalan Kisa
Halikon Hakoniskat

00:22:06,4
00:23:52,2
00:24:48,0
00:25:34,0
00:25:52,8
00:25:53,2
00:27:02,5

00:25:52,7
00:26:25,3

00:26:47,1
00:28:01,7
00:28:28,2
00:31:05,9
00:31:47,5
00:35:02,8

00:28:15,5
00:31:06,0
00:31:11,6

00:30:43,1
00:30:48,8
00:31:46,3
00:34:16,9
00:34:34,2

00:24:51,3
00:26:32,1
00:27:50,0

00:26:25,4
00:26:49,7
00:26:51,1
00:28:40,9
00:28:53,8
00:31:12,8

00:23:26,0
00:24:22,3

00:30:22,8

00:27:38,1
00:28:00,0

[102]
[131]
[121]
[122]
[122]
[203]
[042]

[112]
[243]

[1211]
[1012]
[0002]
[0121]
[3222]
[4313]

[0020]
[1021]
[0223]

[0022]
[0002]
[0311]
[0331]
[0024]

[211]
[104]
[034]

[102]
[004]
[203]
[133]
[114]
[523]

[011]
[233]

[111]

[303]
[223]



